
Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago
Mobile Postpaid Voice and Data Prices in Trinidad and Tobago

as at 1st October 2018
As part of the Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago’s (the Authority) mandate to promote and protect the interests of 
consumers, the Authority has published a price schedule to improve consumer awareness. The Authority continues to monitor price 
changes and will update price schedules intermittently. Visit the Authority’s website www.tatt.org.tt for further information. 

DISCLAIMER

Information obtained �om operators’ 
websites and stated “as is”, as far as 
practicable.

Operators are listed in alphabetical order

*Prices are calculated and rounded o� to 
the nearest cent to show comparable VAT 
Inclusive prices 

Roaming Prices and Bundles are excluded 
�om this publication. 

Consumers should visit the operators’ 
websites for comprehensive lists of all 
services o�ered.
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Domestic Postpaid Plans and Prices
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Notes to the table on the left:

– Anywhere Minutes apply to Local calls (Digicel, Bmobile and 
landline), Digicel Caribbean mobile numbers (including Guyana 
and Jamaica), US, Canada and UK landlines (only).

– Fair usage policy applies.
– Late payment will result in the removal of unused rollover Minutes 

and Data.

 

BMOBILE UNLIMITED 
POSTPAID PLANS 

DETAILS PRICE

☐ BMOBILE: STANDARD POSTPAID PLANS

250MB data, Unlimited worldwide SMS, 
250 local mins 

3GB data, Unlimited bmobile nights and weekends, 
Unlimited worldwide SMS, 300 local mins, 25 Int’l mins, 25 

voice roaming mins, 25MB roaming

Lite

Everything 199

Everything 299

Postpaid Unlimited

Everything 399

$111.38

$448.88

$392.63

$336.38

$223.88

4GB data, Unlimited bmobile nights and weekends, 
Unlimited worldwide SMS, 500 local mins, 50 Int’l mins, 25 

voice roaming mins, 25MB roaming
Unlimited* data, Unlimited bmobile nights and 

weekends(local calls), Unlimited worldwide SMS, 
Unlimited local mins 

Unlimited* data, Unlimited bmobile nights and weekends, 
Unlimited worldwide SMS, 600 local mins, 100 Int’l mins, 50 

voice roaming mins, 100MB roaming

Everything 525 $590.63
Unlimited* data, Unlimited local calls, Unlimited worldwide 
SMS, 600 local mins, 150 Int’l mins, 75 voice roaming mins, 

100MB roaming

Premium $673.88
Unlimited* data, Local calls & minutes, Unlimited 

worldwide SMS, 200 Int’l minutes, 100 voice minutes 
roaming & 100MB Data Roaming.

– Unlimited bmobile Nights are from  bmobile to  bmobile, Monday to Friday 9pm to 4:59am
– Unlimited bmobile weekends are  bmobile to  bmobile, from Saturday 12:00am to Sunday 11:59PM
– Unlimited bmobile calls are  bmobile to  bmobile, anytime of day, Monday to Sunday
– Unlimited Local Landline Calls are to the following networks only: TSTT, Flow, Amplia, Lisa Communications
– Minutes and data do not roll over on these plans
– Per second billing applies.
– Bmobile Fair Usage Policy Applies.

Notes to table above: 

☐ BMOBILE UNLIMITED POSTPAID PLANS OUT OF BUNDLE �TES

Text Messages

Mobile Data

BMOBILE UNLIMITED 
POSTPAID PLANS 

OUT OF BUNDLE �TES

DETAILS �TE

Text to bmobile

Calls to all local network

15 Mbps

Local Minutes

Text Digicel

International

250MB

1GB

5GB

$0.73

$0.34

$0.56

$0.68

$22.50

$55.13

$223.885GB



Domestic Postpaid Plans Add-On

☐ BMOBILE: POSTPAID ADD-ON PRICES

60 bundled minutes

300 bundled minutes

600 bundled minutes

$28.13

 $202.50

$281.25

Bmobile Add On 
Local Minutes:

Price

☐ BMOBILE: POSTPAID ADD-ON PRICES

250MB

1GB

5GB

$22.15

 $55.13

$223.88

Bmobile Add On 
Data:

Price

☐ DIGICEL: POSTPAID ADD-ON PRICES
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DIGICEL POSTPAID BOLT ON  PLAN DESCRIPTION PRICE

Get Access to d'Music to stream and download up to 30 
Million tracks

100 extra mins to call Local numbers, Digi Caribbean 
(including Jamaica and Guyana), USA, Canada and UK 

landlines

d'Music Premium Subscription

100 Anywhere Minutes

1GB Data

30 'Rest of World' Add On

One Rate Roaming Plan

Caribbean Roaming Passport

PlayGo

$65.00

$15.00

$223.88

$111.38

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

Add an extra 1GB data to your bundle

Add 30 Mins to call the rest of the world (not including 
Local, Digi Caribbean, USA, Canada and UK)

Enable this plan when roaming in Digi Caribbean territories, 
USA, Canada, UK, Columbia, Venezuela or the Netherlands to 

bene�t from reduced Roaming charges

Enable this plan when roaming in Digi Caribbean Territories to 
bene�t from reduced Roaming charges

Free 1 Hour Daily Pass

☐ DIGICEL: STANDARD POSTPAID PLANS

-

-

-

DIGICEL UNLIMITED 
POSTPAID PLANS   

DETAILS PRICE

Unlimited data, Local & SMS worldwide free d’music 
Premium Subscription +300 Anywhere mins to US,Can, 

UK, C’bbean digicel & local calls
Unlimited data, Local & SMS worldwide free d’music 
Premium Subscription, Unlimited Anywhere mins to 

US,Can,UK, C’bbean digicel & local calls, Free C’bbean 
roaming

Postpaid Unlimited 350

Postpaid Unlimited 550

Postpaid Unlimited 750

$350.00

$750.00

$550.00

Unlimited data, Local & SMS worldwide free d’music 
Premium Subscription, Unlimited Anywhere mins to 

US,Can,UK, C’bbean digicel & local calls, Free C’bbean 
roaming & 2GB US Roaming

- Anywhere Minutes apply to Local calls (Digicel, Bmobile and landline), Digicel Caribbean mobile numbers (including Guyana and 
  Jamaica), US, Canada and UK landlines (only).
- Fair usage policy applies
- Late payment will result in the removal of unused rollover Minutes and Data

Notes to table above: 



International Postpaid Plans and Prices

For further information and veri�cation, customers 
should visit operators’ website as follows:

BMOBILE

h�ps://bmobile.co.�/mobile-4-2-2/#posteverything

DIGICEL

h�ps://www.digicelgroup.com/�/en/mobile/plans-serv
ices/postpaid.html

h�ps://www.digicelgroup.com/�/en/mobile/help/plan
s-services/International-Calling.html

☐ BMOBILE STANDARD INTERNATIONAL ADD-ON PRICES

100 minutes

250 minutes

500 minutes

$56.25

 $123.75

$196.88

Bundled Minutes Price

Bmobile International Add On 
(Calls to USA, Canada (Mobile & Landline), 

UK Landlines Only)

100 minutes

250 minutes

500 minutes

$84.38

 $140.63

$196.88

Bundled Minutes Price

Bmobile Regional Add On 
(Calls to Barbados, Jamaica, Grenada, St. Vincent, 

BVI, Antigua & St. Lucia Mobile/Landline)

DIGICEL INTERNATIONAL 
PLANS

PRICE

$78.75

$123.75

Extra 100 Caribbean Minutes

Extra 200 Caribbean Minutes

☐ DIGICEL: STANDARD INTERNATIONAL ADD-ON PRICES

$168.75

$56.25

Extra 300 Caribbean Minutes

Extra 100 International Minutes

$118.13

$236.25

Extra 300 International Minutes

Extra 700 International Minutes

$281.25

$111.38

Extra 1000 International Minutes

Extra Golden Number International

-

-

Notes to the table on the left:

– Day’ means 6 a.m. to 6 p.m.; ‘Evening’ means 6 p.m. to 6 a.m.;
– Weekend’ means midnight Friday to midnight Sunday
– Other Countries’ includes Antartica, Ascension, Cook Islands, 

Cuba, Falkland Islands, Guinea Bissau, Honduras, Saint Helena 
Sao Tome & Principe, Solomon Islands, Vanuatu

– Calling Satellite phones cost $35 per minute

 

100Mb 

500Mb

DATA MONTHLY FEE OVE�GE PRICE
PER MB

SMS BUNDLE 
(BMOBILE TO BMOBILE) SMS PRICE

10025Mb

OUT OF 
BUNDLE PRICE

$0.65

$0.65

$0.65

☐ BMOBILE: IOT PLANS

Other Postpaid Plans 

BMOBILE POSTPAID MACHINE TO MACHINE PLANS

$84.38

$56.25

$28.13

$0.40

$0.40

$0.40

100

100 $0.30

$0.30

$0.30

Notes to Machine to Machine Table Above:

– Standard Credit limit of 2.5 times package applies
– Standard SMS Out Of Bundle rates apply:
 $0.30 bmobile
 $0.50 digicel
 $0.60 international

– No roll over of data
– Roaming not applicable
– Purchasing of additional data not allowed


