

# **Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago**

Mobile Postpaid Voice and Data Prices in Trinidad and Tobago as at 1st October 2018

As part of the Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago's (the Authority) mandate to promote and protect the interests of consumers, the Authority has published a price schedule to improve consumer awareness. The Authority continues to monitor price changes and will update price schedules intermittently. Visit the Authority's website www.tatt.org.tt for further information.

# ■ Domestic Postpaid Plans and Prices

# ☐ BMOBILE: STANDARD POSTPAID PLANS

BMOBILE UNLIMITED POSTPAID PLANS	DETAILS	PRICE
Lite	250MB data, Unlimited worldwide SMS, 250 local mins	\$111.38
Everything 199	3GB data, Unlimited bmobile nights and weekends, Unlimited worldwide SMS, 300 local mins, 25 Int'l mins, 25 voice roaming mins, 25MB roaming	\$223.88
Everything 299	4GB data, Unlimited bmobile nights and weekends, Unlimited worldwide SMS, 500 local mins, 50 Int'l mins, 25 voice roaming mins, 25MB roaming	\$336.38
Postpaid Unlimited	Unlimited* data, Unlimited bmobile nights and weekends(local calls), Unlimited worldwide SMS, Unlimited local mins	\$392.63
Everything 399	Unlimited* data, Unlimited bmobile nights and weekends, Unlimited worldwide SMS, 600 local mins, 100 Int'l mins, 50 voice roaming mins, 100MB roaming	\$448.88
Everything 525	Unlimited* data, Unlimited local calls, Unlimited worldwide SMS, 600 local mins, 150 Int'l mins, 75 voice roaming mins, 100MB roaming	\$590.63
Premium	Unlimited* data, Local calls & minutes, Unlimited worldwide SMS, 200 Int'l minutes, 100 voice minutes roaming & 100MB Data Roaming.	\$673.88

#### **DISCLAIMER**

- Information obtained from operators' websites and stated "as is", as far as practicable.
- Operators are listed in alphabetical order
- \*Prices are calculated and rounded off to the nearest cent to show comparable VAT Inclusive prices
- Roaming Prices and Bundles are excluded from this publication.
- Consumers should visit the operators' websites for comprehensive lists of all services offered.

# Notes to table above:

- Unlimited bmobile Nights are from bmobile to bmobile, Monday to Friday 9pm to 4:59am
- Unlimited bmobile weekends are bmobile to bmobile, from Saturday 12:00am to Sunday 11:59PM
- Unlimited bmobile calls are bmobile to bmobile, anytime of day, Monday to Sunday
- Unlimited Local Landline Calls are to the following networks only: TSTT, Flow, Amplia, Lisa Communications
- Minutes and data do not roll over on these plans
- Per second billing applies.
- Bmobile Fair Usage Policy Applies.

# ☐ BMOBILE UNLIMITED POSTPAID PLANS OUT OF BUNDLE RATES

BMOBILE UNLIMITED POSTPAID PLANS OUT OF BUNDLE RATES	DETAILS	RATE
Local Minutes	Calls to all local network	\$0.73
	Text to bmobile	\$0.34
Text Messages	Text Digicel	\$0.56
	International	\$0.68
Mobile Data	250MB	\$22.50
Mobile Data	1GB	\$55.13
	5GB	\$223.88

# Notes to the table on the left:

- Anywhere Minutes apply to Local calls (Digicel, Bmobile and landline), Digicel Caribbean mobile numbers (including Guyana and Jamaica), US, Canada and UK landlines (only).
- Fair usage policy applies.
- Late payment will result in the removal of unused rollover Minutes and Data.

# **Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago**

# ☐ DIGICEL: STANDARD POSTPAID PLANS

DIGICEL UNLIMITED POSTPAID PLANS	DETAILS	PRICE
Postpaid Unlimited 350	Unlimited data, Local & SMS worldwide free d'music Premium Subscription +300 Anywhere mins to US,Can, UK, C'bbean digicel & local calls	\$350.00
Postpaid Unlimited 550	Unlimited data, Local & SMS worldwide free d'music Premium Subscription, Unlimited Anywhere mins to US,Can,UK, C'bbean digicel & local calls, Free C'bbean roaming	\$550.00
Postpaid Unlimited 750	Unlimited data, Local & SMS worldwide free d'music Premium Subscription, Unlimited Anywhere mins to US,Can,UK, C'bbean digicel & local calls, Free C'bbean roaming & 2GB US Roaming	\$750.00

# Notes to table above:

- Anywhere Minutes apply to Local calls (Digicel, Bmobile and landline), Digicel Caribbean mobile numbers (including Guyana and Jamaica), US, Canada and UK landlines (only).
- Fair usage policy applies
- Late payment will result in the removal of unused rollover Minutes and Data

# ■ Domestic Postpaid Plans Add-On

# ☐ BMOBILE: POSTPAID ADD-ON PRICES

Bmobile Add On Local Minutes:	Price
60 bundled minutes	\$28.13
300 bundled minutes	\$202.50
600 bundled minutes	\$281.25

BM	OBL	LE: I	208	TP.	AIL	) AI	D	<b>-</b> O	N	PR	ICE	S

Bmobile Add On Data:	Price
250MB	\$22.15
1GB	\$55.13
5GB	\$223.88

# ☐ DIGICEL: POSTPAID ADD-ON PRICES

DIGICEL POSTPAID BOLT ON	PLAN DESCRIPTION	PRICE
d'Music Premium Subscription	Get Access to d'Music to stream and download up to 30 Million tracks	\$65.00
100 Anywhere Minutes	100 extra mins to call Local numbers, Digi Caribbean (including Jamaica and Guyana), USA, Canada and UK landlines	\$50.00
1GB Data	Add an extra 1GB data to your bundle	\$50.00
30 'Rest of World' Add On	Add 30 Mins to call the rest of the world (not including Local, Digi Caribbean, USA, Canada and UK)	\$50.00
One Rate Roaming Plan	Enable this plan when roaming in Digi Caribbean territories, USA, Canada, UK, Columbia, Venezuela or the Netherlands to benefit from reduced Roaming charges	\$111.38
Caribbean Roaming Passport	Enable this plan when roaming in Digi Caribbean Territories to benefit from reduced Roaming charges	\$223.88
PlayGo	Free 1 Hour Daily Pass	\$15.00

# ■ International Postpaid Plans and Prices

# ☐ BMOBILE STANDARD INTERNATIONAL ADD-ON PRICES

Bmobile International Add On (Calls to USA, Canada (Mobile & Landline), UK Landlines Only)				
Bundled Minutes	Price			
100 minutes	\$56.25			
250 minutes	\$123.75			
500 minutes	\$196.88			

Bmobile Regional Add On (Calls to Barbados, Jamaica, Grenada, St. Vincent, BVI, Antigua & St. Lucia Mobile/Landline)					
Bundled Minutes Price					
100 minutes \$84.38					
250 minutes	\$140.63				
500 minutes	\$196.88				

# □ DIGICEL: STANDARD INTERNATIONAL ADD-ON PRICES

DIGICEL INTERNATIONAL PLANS	PRICE
Extra 100 Caribbean Minutes	\$78.75
Extra 200 Caribbean Minutes	\$123.75
Extra 300 Caribbean Minutes	\$168.75
Extra 100 International Minutes	\$56.25
Extra 300 International Minutes	\$118.13
Extra 700 International Minutes	\$236.25
Extra 1000 International Minutes	\$281.25
Extra Golden Number International	\$111.38

■ Other Postpaid Plans

# Notes to the table on the left:

- Day' means 6 a.m. to 6 p.m.; 'Evening' means 6 p.m. to 6 a.m.;
  Weekend' means midnight Friday to midnight Sunday
  Other Countries' includes Antartica, Ascension, Cook Islands, Cuba, Falkland Islands, Guinea Bissau, Honduras, Saint Helena Sao Tome & Principe, Solomon Islands, Vanuatu
- Calling Satellite phones cost \$35 per minute

For further information and verification, customers should visit operators' website as follows:

https://bmobile.co.tt/mobile-4-2-2/#posteverything

# DIGICEL

https://www.digicelgroup.com/tt/en/mobile/plans-serv ices/postpaid.html

https://www.digicelgroup.com/tt/en/mobile/help/plan s-services/International-Calling.html

# ☐ BMOBILE: IOT PLANS

#### BMOBILE POSTPAID MACHINE TO MACHINE PLANS

DATA	MONTHLY FEE	OVERAGE PRICE PER MB	SMS BUNDLE (BMOBILE TO BMOBILE)	SMS PRICE	OUT OF BUNDLE PRICE
25Mb	\$28.13	\$0.40	100	\$0.30	\$0.65
100Mb	\$56.25	\$0.40	100	\$0.30	\$0.65
500МЬ	\$84.38	\$0.40	100	\$0.30	\$0.65

#### Notes to Machine to Machine Table Above:

- Standard Credit limit of 2.5 times package applies Standard SMS Out Of Bundle rates apply:

\$0.30 bmobile \$0.50 digicel

\$0.60 international

- No roll over of data
- Roaming not applicable Purchasing of additional data not allowed